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1524 226,792,758.21 39.35 230,654,621.11 17.92
2 & 34F 29,530,364.94 5.12 29,530,364.94 2.29
3FELE 4,051,660.47 0.71 4,053,514.47 0.32
&t 576,303,406.76 100.00 1,286,934,719.24 100.00
(2) TIAS K I G R0TRT 1144 A4S Dl
AL o MR AR
AN AR H5RAERE S bk i) AREEH R A
AR BRRE A B A JXRRTT 200,000,000.00 | 2009 4E G IR AT
I IR L 2R Tl i PR 2 ] XRRTT 37,218,812.27 | 2011 4f B FEATH
IPITAR T RE KA R A ] ERRET 12,116,843.42 | 2011 4F A R PAT
L PG R R 28 2% B W = T R A B2 7 FERRIT 10,628,395.21 | 2009 A RIBATH
FE TR EEFyn 8,016,152.12 | 2011 4 A FHAT
&t / 267,980,203.02 / /
WK HE I — 5 SRR P T KI5 B 41
AT AR HHAR MK TR R %00 473 A e I & 5 R IR
6 AR A BR 2 ] 200,000,000.00 1-2 4 i H A fEk
LU PG A i 2% o M 7= T A B A ) 10,628,395.21 2-4 4F JE LI PRAE 45
ez 210,628,395.21
(3) ARG HATIATZ I b R A7 A 7] 5% (75 5%) LA 3R P BURAn [1F) 15 2= FRAL 1
A AT KK P TE 3 A ) 5%(75 5%) LA 28 WRASUBE A7 1) % 2R BAANT 1) R R
7. f£fs:
(1) A1k
AL o MR AR
HH WK% BRI
18
K I 4% % RG-S WK THIAME ke THT A% 0 PRV & T THIAAE
JE AR 121,160,808.17 121,160,808.17 | 90,350,328.43 90,350,328.43
EF i 19,470,610.17 19,470,610.17 | 20,938,947.77 20,938,947.77
FEAF T b 1,520,019,626.16 1,520,019,626.16 | 446,138,835.22 446,138,835.22
JE AR 19,808,145.02 19,808,145.02 | 17,360,200.36 17,360,200.36
HAth 1,222,773.76 1,222,773.76 3,282,458.31 3,282,458.31
&t 1,681,681,963.28 1,681,681,963.28 | 578,070,770.09 578,070,770.09
8. XIEE TR b 7% B oo mFre AR
SN :
wpn | A i st | s | W | A |
4475 ;‘(W) frgephpy | PV ARSI et Y ”
° HL45)(%)
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A“’—I‘;J/_b\j.[l
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AR
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19.73

19.73

711,598.63

322,698.82

387,126.64

56,857.00

16,521.44

O R
AT I 4y

ARATH

3.33

3.33

216,100,500.00

204,419,600.00

11,526,900.00

3,885,600.00

1,391,800.00

IV EL
I 2 5 B
R

49

49

30,859.33

313.42

30,545.91

19.76

-69.76

Bl A
T e AR
7t

PR 2]

40

40

47,115.79

24,716.95

22,410.84

-25.07
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Sl e Erais

(1) KA BTN D
FE AL

AL g6 R AR

Heast st
A

LIPS

D)

AR

IRRAEHE 25

FERBL TR
L AT
EEH

FERBL TR
PR
PR

O R
%k 9%
1 R 3
fE ]

209,500,000.00

209,500,000.00

209,500,000.00

57,999,583.93

15.03

15.03

VWIS
A
4

7

i
=N

==
ponl

>~
b>

=

5,000,000.00

5,000,000.00

5,000,000.00

10.00

10.00

FERGRVENL S

AL oo R AR

LA

W R

A

HIR R

TRAHE

AL
F

FALLFIR
el

LR R
BLELA

i B
BHRL
Al

254,351,725.04

785,884,640.83

32,596,793.00

818,481,433.83

19.73

19.73

8 R/
AT I A
AR

186,199,875.37

3,574,063,725.75

371,708,577.60

3,945,772,303.35

88,897,022.40

3.33

[EE S PSS
AR

150,949,083.69

150,016,831.02

-341,862.32

149,674,968.70

49.00

49.00

El P A
ik 3L
73T
PR 22 )

90,000,000.00

89,743,599.01

-100,263.60

89,643,335.41

40.00

40.00
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10, [l %
(L) 5w f
Hpr: o M AR
i H ST K i 4 0 AW A R M 1 R %01

— KR A 1,377,605,564.58 6,421,615.54 1,633,221.81 1,382,393,958.31

e fg )2 sy 1,031,679,584.13 421,391.60 1,032,100,975.73
LA B 7% 125,309,363.68 1,113,095.74 375,584.08 126,046,875.34
pey i A 28,092,302.40 1,053,314.40 491,240.00 28,654,376.80
HLT & 158,392,142.90 3,706,547.13 766,397.73 161,332,292.30
2% G

a0 il e i A 34,132,171.47 127,266.67 34,259,438.14

LAY

W .
AT it
=]

. BurinIHE 398,445,809.63 26,994,221.49 1,982,613.02 423,457,418.10

Hrf: 5 R Y 187,733,679.71 13,518,012.01 201,251,691.72
HLES 7% 49,130,934.43 4,958,421.96 3,754.79 54,085,601.60
sk T A 16,465,929.19 1,706,495.34 275,330.94 17,897,093.59
ML 118,260,478.97 6,015,235.83 1,703,527.29 122,572,187.51
E KRG

o SR 26,854,787.33 796,056.35 27,650,843.68

UAS

= [ E % T

A!E*’ Mt 979,159,754.95 / / 958,936,540.21

{Euﬁ“

Horp: g2 KSR 843,945,904.42 / / 830,849,284.01
Lok & 76,178,429.25 / / 71,961,273.74
BT 11,626,373.21 / / 10,757,283.21
TR 40,131,663.93 / / 38,760,104.79
R PR G

" A B e 7.277.384.14 / / 6,608,504.46

U4

V. &S / /

e 5y )R SR / /

HL2e % / /
BT H / /
T & / /
i e 9% A fE

/ /

7

- “ 4‘z,‘(%¢+]‘1 LN

s Al 979,159,754.95 / / 958,936,540.21

&

Hrf: 5y )R Y 843,945,904.42 / / 830,849,284.01
WL 1 & 76,178,429.25 / / 71,961,273.74
Eh T A 11,626,373.21 / / 10,757,283.21
T 40,131,663.93 / / 38,760,104.79
F AR

a0 e i e B 7,277,384.14 / / 6,608,594.46

LAY
AT IHAR: 26,994,221.49 TG,

A 2 TR AT SE V2 500 0 4,441,382.48 L.
ANF IR ZBIEEE R Han R
i D T R (E ZiM4riH TR & i THT 4 H/iE
s R A 118,705,161.64 33,040,550.38 85,664,611.26
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11,

e TR

(1) fEfE TR

AL J6 T

NI

i H

WA KL

LR

ST

AR TE 2

JIQIRE D

N T

IRAELAE

JIQIRE ]

FERE TAE

88,922,446.88

88,922,446.88

49,978,677.55

49,978,677.55

(2) HARAELE TR0 H A SO

AL Je TR

AR

5 H 4
7

LEEIIEY

LN P

TREHA
ST
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TR | B

WAL

RITH
P 3 4
THE

3,300,000.00

3,300,000.00

el 5 T
B

it

8,726,764.82

5,135,501.40

116,255.81

1,171,623.37

12,574,387.04

K
N25BS
EE e
i) T2
T H

17,000,000.00

1,654,844.27

1,250,498.85

301,283.10

100.00

98.00% H%

2,604,060.02

T K
b vk 3
Wiz T
FET0H

5,000,000.00

4,023,843.57

4,023,843.57

80.00

100.00% | H%

0.00

K
w37
R A
TR
H

16,000,000.00

2,974,571.05

7,725,924.19

66.88

75.00% A%

10,700,495.24

JrIEK
Ak 30
Ji
FRE
i 35t
H

251,000,000.00

27,843,653.84

28,864,622.24

29.00

3500% | B%

56,708,276.08

Je oAb
b P
R Ir
M 3 B

THE

5,500,000.00

1,455,000.00

45.00

7000% | B%

1,455,000.00

AT EL
Nz
bl X
ik T

6,000,000.00

1,237,710.00

20.00

H %
B
Hhih

30.00%

1,237,710.00

oA %

AT

342,518.50

H%

342,518.50

it

300,500,000.00

49,978,677.55

44,556,775.18

4,441,382.48

1,171,623.37 /

88,922,446.88
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(1) LB

Bfr: oo mAp: ARM
T H HHR1 K T R A0 A S A > JAR K THT AR 0
— TR AT 296,804,342.86 1,442,659.88 298,247,002.74
B PR S H Al 47,948,087.63 1,442,659.88 49,390,747.51
A AL 84,807,920.24 84,807,920.24
PRI 671,500.00 671,500.00
RN AR AL 163,376,834.99 163,376,834.99
=, Ria 107,659,277.70 10,507,608.10 118,166,885.80
B IR AT K It 42,379,130.69 763,114.63 43,142,245.32
A AL 11,511,175.64 1,575,651.71 13,086,827.35
PRI 671,500.00 671,500.00
1FIEEN A AL 53,097,471.37 8,168,841.76 61,266,313.13
BN W3 e JITREH
A 189,145,065.16 -9,064,948.22 180,080,116.94
IR AT K S 5,568,956.94 679,545.25 6,248,502.19
AT AL 73,296,744.60 -1,575,651.71 71,721,092.89
PRI
AFBEH 0 F AL 110,279,363.62 -8,168,841.76 102,110,521.86
VO, JAEHE A
IR S A
A AL
PRI
RN AR AL
Fi. BT KA
. 189,145,065.16 -9,064,948.22 180,080,116.94
B IR AT K It 5,568,956.94 679,545.25 6,248,502.19
A AL 73,296,744.60 -1,575,651.71 71,721,092.89
PRI
BN A AL 110,279,363.62 -8,168,841.76 102,110,521.86
A WIHERS A 10,507,608.10 It
13, KINFrMEZE
Bfr: Jo A AR
T H BEEIET A A A S B A HoAth i AR
R e )
. 590,280,670.80 1,623,601.06 37,711,472.23 554,192,799.63
RS LR 2,470,434.00 62,746.00 2,407,688.00
it 592,751,104.80 1,623,601.06 37,774,218.23 556,600,487.63
14, FBIEFTAFBLBE 36 S Fr A B Aot -

() JEAEFTAFBLTE ™ R AE A S A AIRA I (R i s 17
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(1) CURATA I3 5 P A 5% 7 32 3 P A3 B A7 ot

Bfr: oo mAp: ARM
TiH W% W%
B IE AL
B AR AE A 28,784,050.06 28,839,116.02
B IRE 42,854,871.17 42,854,871.17
A} R T35 T 301,416.90 189,809.75
/N 71,940,338.13 71,883,796.94
(2) ARHIAISIEFTAFEL BT 4
Bfr: oo mAr AR
T H A% W%
e AR AR 74,277,072.05 66,171,367.73
ik 74,277,072.05 66,171,367.73
15, B kE AEA AN
Bfr: Jo A AR
i H HAR VK THT AR 40 AR 0 - *%M&A LEP NP
LA Y
—. WIkHER 123,528,247.88 | 10,266,344.93 | 2,382,808.91 131,411,783.90
T AP
= AR A R DR AR U A
M9, R 2 BHE ek A e %
T KIBARCE By A T 25 57,999,583.93 57,999,583.93
AN B G A U
B I E B A A
NS TR gk A U %
Jus fER TR ENE S
T AR AR IR A I
b A AR A
HE#
s R IR A
F =L BIBBE = a5
1= A EE
pu. HAl
A 181,527,831.81 | 10,266,344.93 | 2,382,808.91 189,411,367.83
16, HfEK:
(1) R IR
Bfr: oo mAr AR
i H A% EURIIE
T K 2,257,990,000.00 1,978,990,000.00
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FRAPEK 595,840,503.59 440,000,000.00
PRUEAE 1,050,000,000.00 1,204,000,000.00
A 80,000,000.00
Al 3,903,830,503.59 3,702,990,000.00

1o A A AWK DUVE AP « AR T S0

2: A FI A FIORAEAS G SO VE WA « 5if7 H I

3: A EIA W G BOE WA « ke H I

2 2011 4 6 J1 30 H ik, A @ JonlIR ik (R AT A 5K

17, AR
(1) AR A

AL oo R AR

T H

IR %K

LR

A Kk

489,632,781.31

474,206,871.58

il

489,632,781.31

474,206,871.58

(2) A I NAS Rt AT AT 24 ) 59% (7 5%) LA_E 2 WA 43 3 1B AR B B R IR J7 PR K

T B

AR A IR T AT AT A T 5% 5%) LA LR PAUB A ) 1B 2R A7 BRI T 1)

AT o

(3) Wl bIL 1 A 1R RN A I i 0 1 i

ARy 50 B S P SR ER P 2 iR H R EE i ol
AT T REK 64,063,544.87| T F& 2k PR
b 25T ] 5% [ 2 i A B 2 ) 7 = s 2,300,998.88[% 2 E=
e 66,364,543.75
18, TR
(1) TS AR
AL o MR AR
i H WIARR W%
TR K 732,690,036.65 724,934,139.33
&t 732,690,036.65 724,934,139.33

(2) A I FTBCR I b P AT 28 W) 5% (7 5%) LA_E 2 WA 43 9 15 AR B BTG T 15 40
AR PO K T I BB A A W] 5%(F 59%) LA LR AU 63 O 1B AR A s K T )

AT o

(3) Mki®ibL 1 A 1 RIS i 0 1 3
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% 0 K P P 2 B iR H S S5 O
I K 2 T R A 1,966,470.63  fRiE4: R
1 3 L o el 2B o A A B A ) 1,664,366.25  fRiiF4x R iR
& i 3,630,836.88
19, AFHR T35
Bfr: Jo A AR
T H JAA K THT AR A0 AR HHE I A SR e T A2 A0
ey L% e, EMRIENE 1,513,754.01 98,708,036.09 97,966,118.40 2,255,671.70
. BT AER B 1,126,760.62 1,126,760.62
= Ao fRE 2 3,735,491.63 12,323,638.08 12,101,025.87 3,958,103.84
e 1. EITIRE O 1,526,646.44 3,027,174.78 3,031,781.03 1,522,040.19
2. SLARFEEALK B 1,591,047.23 8,288,338.05 8,091,992.93 1,787,392.35
3. Rl RES 2 321,600.95 770,110.65 752,290.89 339,420.71
4, TRk 48,829.08 116,778.17 118,129.59 47,477.66
5. EH IR 247,367.93 121,236.43 106,831.43 261,772.93
MU, AR5 A4 744,453.82 5,594,355.00 5,677,587.88 661,220.94
H. FEIEHEF
75~ Hofth 290,796.08 417,146.53 394,583.39 313,359.22
G L@ WM LA F L, 26,429,643.55 2,552,793.71 643,131.53 28,339,305.73
Hi 32,714,139.09 120,722,730.03 117,909,207.69 35,527,661.43
T AL AT B 4 %% 441 1,909,662.18 It
20, PMACHIRE:
Bfr: Jo A AR
T H R %K LEEIE
AR -94,086,443.76 -33,396,735.15
BB 6,257,424.75 13,503,682.86
ANV -7,832,823.90 -6,011,162.23
W Y A 573,378.30 1,035,783.69
Al 61,555.74 107,080.74
7T 326,136.48 573,694.22
HoABBF 4,068,767.70 5,277,080.81
i -90,632,004.69 -18,910,575.06

21, JABRATEK:
(1) FeAt NAT AR B
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i H

WAL

LR

FCA A K

272,576,841.43

207,215,219.60

it

272,576,841.43

207,215,219.60

(2) A A IAB AT A AT R A ] 5% (7% 5%) LA b2 PoBUR 6 1R B 2R B BOCIB J5 1

o

AR I HAB AL KD TN AT R AR 5%(F 5%) LA RAUB A 1R B 2R B AL R OC IR T

IE/eT®

(3) WKL 1 A A R Al A S 0 ) 5

HiH SR K T A2 A5 Pk A 2 RALIEI A
A 25 R S < 4,592,925.28 EiE PISLZY s R AN R Ik
oK TR LR 5 6,455,686.08 TR W E SRS A
it 11,048,611.36
(4) XTSI HAB AL, N5 ) 25
W H LA e 1 42 PERELA 2%
H e TRETORAN 4 21,673,818.15 RIS

5 08 s ™ T R AT IR 22 W]

19,793,871.48

VALK

I SRV 2R K s BT A R £ A PR 2 7] 12,000,000.00 (NG
G 2 A5 T R 91 <6 11,436,465.88 4
RITRA A IR AW 7,137,887.59 (/3
P 72,042,043.10
22, 1AEN RN S)
(1) 1N BRI EAER B T AT Ol
AL o MR AR
WA HIARE BEEIIE A
1 S P B R A 8,529,176.56 8,529,176.56
&t 8,529,176.56 8,529,176.56
(2) 14 B I
1) 14F A 2K IR
Bpr: o M AR
i H WIAREL W%
SRS K 8,529,176.56 8,529,176.56
&t 8,529,176.56 8,529,176.56
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2) AT LA 1A A B A ISR
A ou R AR

A Ef N3 e f L i i s }tﬂj{ﬁ(
DU A fEEEmH fl R H ikl FIZ (%)
Z NN

IR 5 RN 2SR AL R

" 20104E3 H30H | 2011410 H30 H | AT 4.96 7,067,640.46
AR
IR T RN 2K SR AL R

" 20107 H3H 2011510 H3 H | ARM 5.48 1,461,536.10
AR

it / / / / 8,529,176.56

23, HAbYEEh 7 f
A g6 IR AR

IiH HHAR UK 1 420 A 1 42 80
SR 2 1,000,000,000.00
e 1,000,000,000.00

24, KA.
(1) KRk

A oo R AR

T H R %K LEEIE
MK 810,000,000.00 800,000,000.00
5 AR 2,667,978.14 2,667,978.14
At 812,667,978.14 802,667,978.14

(2) <A A ORI K

AL g6 IR AR

o HAAR%L HAPIE
DAL wRGH | R [k FIZ (%) — —
PN TR W NFR
S AT IR A PR | 2010 4F 12 | 2013 4F 12
. - AT 5.60 | 600,000,000.00 | 600,000,000.00
AAEIEBA AT A 15 H H15H
REARATIR G A R | 2010 4 12 | 2013 4F 12
. . AT 5.85 | 200,000,000.00 | 200,000,000.00
AFEBH AT H31H H15H
R RAT IR A B
8 U 2011451 H | 20124 8 A
o ) S JRE SO AR 5.85 | 10,000,000.00
. 6 H 22 [
AT
WCRRAT OhED | 200043 H | 2012 1 H
e NG 4,96 1,876,517.27 1,876,517.27
PR 2 =) T3 N 34T 30H 30 H
ICRRAT OhED B | 200047 H | 20125 H
. - AR 5.48 791,460.87 791,460.87
PR & 95 M 34T 3H 4 M
&t / / / / 812,667,978.14 | 802,667,978.14
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25. A
Bpr: o MM AR
AR (+. -
HAPIE B NG A%
AT B ° H; o N
ety 5% | 1,666,805,374 1,666,805,374
26, LIfif 4%
IiH AT K 1T 42780 PN AR WA THT 4230
‘AR 1,175,350.39 72,480.38 103,911.89 1,143,918.89
ez 1,175,350.39 72,480.38 103,911.89 1,143,918.89
27, BRI
Bpr: o M AR
IiH HIIEL AHAKE N A HIAREL
BWARM (AR 300,300,928.30 300,300,928.30
HAZE AR AT 1,695,794,802.89 2,863,800.00 1,692,931,002.89
&t 1,996,095,731.19 2,863,800.00 1,993,231,931.19
28 ARBCANE:
BAL: o MR AR
i EH PRI E ] (%)
PEERT AR AR A BRI 933,246,078.27 /
PG AEIAR 7 Fl A 933,246,078.27 /
Ine ARV B FBEA F BT 1R
- 265,868,208.30 /
M|
AR A A3 B A 1,199,114,286.57 /
29, ENMEKNFENY A
(1) ENk N B A
AL o MR AR
iH AR AH R A
EENE SN 1,556,906,234.51 692,744,246.12
NERTINZ ST PN 49,633,711.88 95,344,877.41
B A 1,343,880,410.31 612,460,351.83
(2) EENSE (ririD
Bpr: o M AR
R A IR A
LT AR A
FALH FAL A g | s
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iyt 503,877,838.64 362,837,918.59 489,232,950.94 412,271,412.97
LAk 3,038,146.72 923,614.50 20,275,293.81 19,627,202.1
i 1,049,990,249.15 977,861,232.63 183,236,001.37 178,732,806.14
i 1,556,906,234.51 1,341,622,765.72 692,744,246.12 610,631,421.21
(3) A w44 % R ENEBN S DL
e oo Mt ANRm
CIREA S FON i A IR E NN LB (%)
XIEE 58,707,964.60 3.65
K& B R ERAH 34,513,274.34 2.15
&g 34,223,008.85 213
W LA R R IR A v 33,352,307.08 2.08
G T AREAAKAME A PR A ) 31,858,407.08 1.98
B 192,654,961.95 11.99
30 EDAE A S
e o6 Mt ANRm
i H AHA R A IR A A MK UR
Bk 6,025,008.74 7,629,968.42 | 5%. 3%
W Y A 930,195.73 500,277.74 | 7%+ 5%. 1%
B e 469,797.95 289,760.85
HoAbEL 4 134,357.95 125,471.74
B 7,559,360.37 8,545,478.75 /
31, HyERA
e o Mt ANRm
I H AR A IR A
FHLBE 2 68,481,895.36 56,802,811.70
] S B 24,029,657.77 21,466,908.19
HRL 357 T 53,909,154.05 44,567,547.13
INATY 679,536.35 571,259.10
7 1H 5 4 32,570,319.13 29,789,744.30
Hofth 92,914,416.37 53,778,241.38
ik 272,584,979.03 206,976,511.80
32, EHHH
e o Mt ANRm
I H AR A IR A
HRL 357 T 51,377,532.43 33,493,382.54
PrIH 5 e 9,193,302.91 10,641,743.16
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